
Join jTask CCMP Training 

Through ARMYIGNITED



Before Proceeding

Cut Off Date to Request Credentialing Assistance Course Start Date (Materials Available) Training Start Date

45 Days Before Course Start Date 10 Days Before Training Start Date

Saturday, August 12, 2023 Tuesday, September 26, 2023 Friday, October 6, 2023

Saturday, September 9, 2023 Tuesday, October 24, 2023 Friday, November 3, 2023

Saturday, November 11, 2023 Tuesday, December 26, 2023 Friday, January 5, 2024

Saturday, December 9, 2023 Tuesday, January 23, 2024 Friday, February 2, 2024

Friday, January 12, 2024 Monday, February 26, 2024 Thursday, March 7, 2024

Saturday, January 13, 2024 Tuesday, February 27, 2024 Friday, March 8, 2024

Saturday, February 10, 2024 Tuesday, March 26, 2024 Friday, April 5, 2024

Saturday, March 9, 2024 Tuesday, April 23, 2024 Friday, May 3, 2024

Saturday, April 13, 2024 Tuesday, May 28, 2024 Friday, June 7, 2024

Check chart to see how long it can take to get a response 
from ArmyIgnitED stating if your request has been approved 

or more information is required. 
May need to start process at least 2 months in advance.



Go to www.ArmyIgnitED.army.mil 
/ƭƛŎƪ ΨDŜǘ {ǘŀǊǘŜŘΩ .ǳǘǘƻƴΦ

/ƭƛŎƪ Ψ/ǊŜŘŜƴǘƛŀƭ !ǎǎƛǎǘŀƴŎŜΩ {ŜŎǘƛƻƴΦ
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http://www.armyignited.army.mil/


Ensure CAC is inserted and select OK to enter your 
CAC PIN
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Open menu on upper left side and 
ǎŜƭŜŎǘ Ψ9ŘǳŎŀǘƛƻƴ DƻŀƭǎΩ

JOHN SMITH
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Select óCredentialing Assistance ï Non MOS 

Relatedô

Enter keyword óCCMPô and select óCertified 

Change Management Professional (CCMP)ô

JOHN SMITH

JOHN SMITH
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Upload Invoices as SEPARATE ITEMS 

After uploading, wait for a response from 

Army ignited stating if your request has 

been approved or more information is 

required. 

Once invoice upload has completed 

select submit goal to request approval. 

JOHN SMITH
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Once approval for funding email is received you will see your approved courses. You will need to apply 

twice, once for training and once for the exam funding. Select óApply For Fundingô.

JOHN SMITH
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